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5096
5128
5081
5020
5077
5119
5117
5287
5075
5026
5111
5114
5009
5112
5082
5041
5050
5121
5022
5291
5011
5012
5084
5087
5021
5037
5062
5063
5066
5046
5116
5040
5290
5003
5042
5118
5100
5091
5014
5072
5083
5105
5107
5060
5033
5101
5065
5049
5038
5109
5059
5036
5024
5071
5067
5099
5051
5027
5115
5097
5043
5108
5035
5076
5120
5093
5030
5007
5013
5102
5069
5079
5047
5104

OLIVIA FATIMA FRANCO FERNANDES
JANAINA FERNANDES

VIVIANE DA CRUZ LIMA

CECILIA COUTO

MARCIA DAMIANA DAS VIRGENS
VANEIA MEDINA DA TRINDADE
THAIS ALVES CATOIA SVIANI

WILMA PEREIRA DE ABREU

MAIRA FABIANA NUNES LIMA
CRISTINA SCHIEZARI GARCIA DE LUCCA
SARA SUELI DE LIMA

SIMONE AP. PEDROSO TENORIO
ANDRESA ITO

SARAH IANE CARVALHO BAHIANA
MARIA APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA
ESTER MARQUES VIEIRA

GISLENE GRIZALBERTI SUKESSADA
VANICLEIDE DOS SANTOS LUKO
CINTHIA LOPES

MARTA TAKAKI BARRETO

BARBARA NAGY

BEATRIZ PASSOS

MARIA ERIVANEIDE DA SILVA

MARIA LUCINETE SANTOS LIMA
CELINA SALVETTI

ELIANA BANDINI RISSO LOPES
JULIANA CRISTINA BATISTA
JUSCILENE VALERIA DA SILVA

KELY MAGALHAES

GABRIELA BARBOSA

SUELY RODRIGUES NEVES

ESIELLEN TEOFILO ROSA

PRISCILA MARTINS BRAGA

ANA CRUZ BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANA SILVA BARROS

THAIS GOMES DO AMARAL

PAULA APARECIDA BATISTA TEIXEIRA
MARY F. DE SOUZA MATSUO

BRUNA BATISTA

LUCIANA VETTORAZZI

MARIA CANUTO NUNES LIMA
RENATA PERINO TOSI TELES
ROGERIA PERINO TOSI

JOSIE NAOMI IYEYASU ANDRADE
EDIVANIA LUIZ ALVES

PLACIDINA SILVA

KATIA TARDELLI

GISLENE COSME DA ROCHA

ELIANA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA CONDOMITTI
RUBINEIA KONDRA BOENO
JOSELMA LAURINDO RAMOS
ELENICE DO CARMO ALVES DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE VIEIRA ALEIXO DE BARROS
LUCIANA VANINI CERVELIN

KIARA SAYURI ESCOBAR

PATRICIA YANAGU ARRAEZ

HELLORA GRILLO JUNQUEIRA
DANIELA TAVARES TROLLI

SOLANGE SALETE DA SILVEIRA CRUZ DOS SAN
ORMIDEA CESAR FERREIRA RANGEL
FATIMA APARECIDA PEREZ GASQUES
ROSARIA FERREIRA GONCALVES
ELAINE CRISTINA SOARES MURIANO CARVALHO
MARA CRISTINA SOARES

VANICE MARIA DA SILVA

MIRIAM SAYURI MOMMA

DANUSE ANDRADE MIRANDA

ANA RITA MOREIRA BARBOSA
BIANCA CAROLINA DE BARROS DIAS
QUELI CRISTINA

LEONICE SANTOS DA SILVA

MARCIA SAO PEDRO DA SILVA
GABRIELA FERREIRA

RAISA DE SOUZA SANTOS
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31
35
24
39
39
44
35
51
25
55
55
39
43
29
47
39
43
46
39
45
37
55
47
58
57
43
31
4
36
25
54
35
29
50
39
28
32
61
29
34
54
45
4
4
4
61
51
50
45
44
49
62
49
44
15
31
31
35
4
63
55
47
43
61
66
44
40
42
32
55
51
57
28
32
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F3034
F3539
F2024
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054
F2529
F5559
F5559
F3539
F4044
F2529
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3539
F5559
F4549
F5559
F5559
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3539
F2529
F5054
F3539
F2529
F5054
F3539
F2529
F3034
F6064
F2529
F3034
F5054
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F6064
F5054
F5054
F4549
F4044
F4549
F6064
F4549
F4044
F0019
F3034
F3034
F3539
F4044
F6064
F5559
F4549
F4044
F6064
F6569
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3034
F5559
F5054
F5559
F2529
F3034
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Equipe

EQUIPE BILL

EQUIPE BILL

EQUIPE BILL

EQUIPE BILL

EQUIPE BILL

NOVA FORMA STUDIO
EQUIPE RUNFITONE
EQUIPE BILL
FAMILIA BUSCAPE SPORTS

CLARIS
KANELAS

EQUIPE BILL

EDER PIRES

VINICOLA GOES
AVULSO
EM BUSCA DE UM OBIJETIVO
AUCB
TECH MAHINDRA BRASIL
NAGY MARCENARIA

NAGY MARCENARIA
NELSON EVENCIO
STUDIO POWER RODRIGO LIMA
EQUIPE RUNFITONE
EQUIPE BILL
EQUIPE RUNFITONE
EQUIPE BILL
FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS

EQUIPE RUNFITONE
EQUIPE BILL

TEAM PV
EQUIPE BILL
NAGY MARCENARIA
SAMANTADEBANHA
FAMILIA BUSCAPE SPORTS

EQUIPE BILL
EQUIPE BILL
TAVARES
EDER

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS

EQUIPE RUNFITONE

SAMANTADEBANHA
MIKE WAZOWSKI

OS DESPREPARADOS DE SAO ROQUE

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS
EQUIPE RUNFITONE
EDER PIRES ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE BILL
FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS
CLARIS
RECO RUNNER
AVULSO
BIANCA DIAS

ESPACO A+
FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS
CACADORES DO OBJETIVO

Liquido
00:28:23
00:29:18
00:29:56
00:31:34
00:32:26
00:32:50
00:33:06
00:33:22
00:33:22
00:34:54
00:35:03
00:35:04
00:35:15
00:35:41
00:35:46
00:36:16
00:36:18
00:36:57
00:37:22
00:37:22
00:37:31
00:37:43
00:37:47
00:37:53
00:38:07
00:38:31
00:38:49
00:38:57
00:39:02
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:34
00:40:40
00:40:46
00:40:50
00:41:06
00:41:31
00:41:42
00:41:43
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:41:56
00:42:19
00:42:41
00:42:54
00:43:13
00:43:25
00:43:29
00:44:06
00:44:25
00:44:40
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:46:00
00:46:13
00:46:27
00:46:27
00:46:35
00:46:52
00:47:17
00:47:22
00:47:47
00:48:01
00:48:53
00:49:01
00:49:20
00:49:30
00:49:38
00:50:12
00:50:57
00:51:19
00:51:33
00:51:45

Bruto
00:28:25
00:29:21
00:29:58
00:31:40
00:32:37
00:32:52
00:33:24
00:33:26
00:33:30
00:35:18
00:35:15
00:35:11
00:35:24
00:36:34
00:35:47
00:36:52
00:36:54
00:36:59
00:38:13
00:38:14
00:38:22
00:38:04
00:38:13
00:38:13
00:38:13
00:38:47
00:38:58
00:39:29
00:39:42
00:39:33
00:39:21
00:40:07
00:40:11
00:40:49
00:40:57
00:41:16
00:41:46
00:41:39
00:42:13
00:42:05
00:41:57
00:41:59
00:42:07
00:42:52
00:42:49
00:43:02
00:43:20
00:43:47
00:43:39
00:44:23
00:44:57
00:44:48
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:46:21
00:47:19
00:47:06
00:46:45
00:46:44
00:46:58
00:47:33
00:47:30
00:48:14
00:48:08
00:49:56
00:49:29
00:49:50
00:49:50
00:50:13
00:50:27
00:51:34
00:56:27
00:52:01
00:52:01



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

5122
5015
5031
5070
5056
5010
5023
5029
5061
5028
5044
5085
5064
5025
5016
5019
5032
5057
5053
5034
5006
5052
5106
5018
5113
5004
5055
5058
5001
5123
5088

VIVIAN POSPISIL RODRIGUES
BRUNA MACIEL MERIGUI MARQUES
DJENANE GRANGEIRO DA SILVA
LETICIA VEIGA

JANAINA PEREIRA BERTO DE ARAUJO
ARIANE DE LIMA MORAES

CLAUDIA TAKEHASHI FLORENCIO PINTO
DANIELLE DE SOUZA MAZZON
JOYCE COSTA SILVA

DANIELA ZANON DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA JESUS NOBRE FIDALGO
MARIA HELENA FERREIRA SOUZA
KAROLLINE CRISTINA

CRISTINA LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLA ALESSANDRA JORGE

CECILIA ARO OLIVEIRA

EDIA MARIA PIANARO

JOAQUINA VIEIRA FACUNDES

INES DIAS BARBOSA

EDNA HELENA LOURENCO DA SILVA
ANA PAULA PALAGANI DEMETRIO
IARA REGINA BINSFELD

RENATA VIEIRA MUSOLINO

CATHIA LUCIA DA SILVA MELO DOS SANTOS
SHEILA RODRIGUES

ANA LUCIA PAULINO

ISABEL CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
DAMIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
ADRIANA AGATA THOMAZINHO
WANESSA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
MARIA POSSAMAI DE SOUZA
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35
40
50
23
26
41
47
40
26
34
55
61
40
54
49
36
58
58
47
66
41
51
51
41
47
54
40
51
49
62
65

F3539
F4044
F5054
F2024
F2529
F4044
F4549
F4044
F2529
F3034
F5559
F6064
F4044
F5054
F4549
F3539
F5559
F5559
F4549
F6569
F4044
F5054
F5054
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
F5054
F4549
F6064
F6569

12
16

TEAM PV
VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
LETICIA

VAMUCORRERIBIUNA
VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
ACM

RECO RUNNER
SEDENTARIOS
AVULSO

EDER PIRES
AVULSO

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS
EQUIPE BILL
EDER PIRES ASSESSORIA
FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS

SEDENTARIOS
CACADORES DO OBJETIVO
MOREIRA

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS
FEDRI

FAMILIA BUSCAPE SPORTS

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS

00:51:57
00:52:12
00:52:18
00:52:18
00:52:20
00:52:20
00:52:21
00:52:30
00:54:01
00:54:05
00:54:12
00:54:15
00:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:23
00:54:41
00:54:45
00:55:07
00:55:42
00:56:26
00:56:42
00:57:35
00:57:42
00:57:59
00:59:04
01:00:44
01:01:03
01:01:04
01:02:30
01:05:24
01:18:57

00:52:14
00:52:52
00:52:45
00:52:38
00:52:39
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:53:00
00:54:09
00:54:35
00:54:55
00:54:35
00:54:32
00:54:29
00:54:45
00:54:49
00:55:18
00:55:24
00:55:54
00:56:26
00:57:24
00:57:51
00:58:26
00:58:26
00:59:07
01:01:15
01:01:32
01:01:04
01:02:48
01:06:36
01:20:01
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